Serpentine

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA (V)
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, oregano

SPICED SALAMI AND CHILLI
Tomato sauce, Ventricina pork salami,
roquito chilli peppers, Mozzarella

GARLIC MUSHROOM AND BABY SPINACH (V)
Tomato sauce, garlic mushroom, baby spinach,
Mozzarella, Gran Moravia cheese

ASPARAGUS, SPRING ONION AND
SUN BLUSHED TOMATO (VG)

Tomato sauce, asparagus, spring onion,
sun blushed tomato, pea shoots, basil oil

PAPRIKA SPICED CHICKEN,

FIRE-ROASTED PEPPER AND JALAPENO
Tomato sauce, smoked paprika spiced chicken,
fire-roasted peppers, jalapenos, Mozzarella

PIZZA GARLIC BREAD (V)
Garlic, rosemary, Mozzarella

SOUP OF THE DAY, SOURDOUGH (V)
GRILLED FLATBREAD, OLIVE OIL (V)
CHIPS (VG)

MIXED LEAF, TOMATO, CUCUMBER (VG)
BUTTERED SPRING GREENS (V)
SERPENTINE SLAW (V)

11.75

13.00

13.00

12.50

13.75

6.75

6.00
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
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NUMBER anp PLACE
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AT THE BAR

CAMDEN HELLS BEER-BATTERED FISH 13.50
AND CHIPS

Battered pollock, tartare sauce, chips, mushy peas

RUSTICI, ASPARAGUS AND SPRING ONION 11.50
PASTA (VG)

Pasta, asparagus, peas, spring onion, edamame,
rocket, chilli, mint and garlic oil

GARLIC GRILLED COURGETTE AND TOMATO 9.00
FLATBREAD (V)

Caramelised onion, cherry tomatoes, pickled red onion,

red chard, lemon and herb dressing

FISH FINGER SANDWICH 9.25
Breaded pollock, tartare sauce, little gem

WOOD FIRED BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH 9.50
Smoky barbecue pork shoulder, roast garlic aioli,
Serpentine slaw

MEDITERRANEAN PULLED CHICKEN SALAD 13.50
Sweet peppers, little gem, rocket, tomato, cucumber,

baby artichoke, olives, Gran Moravia cheese,

balsamic dressing

GREEN BEAN, SPRING ONION, 12.00
PEA AND FETA SALAD (V)
Rocket, spring onion, radish, chilli and shallot dressing

FALAFEL AND HUMMUS NOURISH BOWL (VG) 11.00
Sun blushed peppers, roasted butternut,

grilled courgette, mixed leaves, cucumber,

shredded beetroot, French dressing, crispy seeds

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 9.50
Tomato and red onion chutney, smoked Cheddar,
little gem

WOOD FIRED BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH 9.50
Smoky barbecue pork shoulder, roast garlic aioli,
Serpentine slaw

SPICED CHICKPEA, LENTIL AND RED ONION 8.00
BURGER (VG)
Little gem, aioli

SERPENTINE SLAW (VG) 4.00
CHIPS (VG) 4.00

Let us know how we did today and get a chance to win a £25 voucher to spend at any Benugo site. Visit https://benugo.hgem.com

(V)= VEGETARIAN / (VG)= VEGAN.

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. If you have a specific allergy
or dietary requirement, please let us know. We would love to tell you what'’s in our food to assist you with your choice.

HEALTHIER CATERING
COMMITMENT

Q!
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