

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER AND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR

PIZZAS		MAINS	
TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA (V) Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, oregano	11.75	CAMDEN HELLS BEER-BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS Battered pollock, tartare sauce, chips, mushy peas	13.50
SPICED SALAMI AND CHILLI Tomato sauce, Ventricina pork salami, roquito chilli peppers, Mozzarella	13.00	RUSTICI, ASPARAGUS AND SPRING ONION PASTA (VG)	11.50
GARLIC MUSHROOM AND BABY SPINACH (V) Tomato sauce, garlic mushroom, baby spinach,	13.00	Pasta, asparagus, peas, spring onion, edamame, rocket, chilli, mint and garlic oil	
Mozzarella, Gran Moravia cheese ASPARAGUS, SPRING ONION AND SUN BLUSHED TOMATO (VG) Tomato sauce, asparagus, spring onion,	12.50	GARLIC GRILLED COURGETTE AND TOMATO FLATBREAD (V) Caramelised onion, cherry tomatoes, pickled red onio red chard, lemon and herb dressing	9.00 on,
sun blushed tomato, pea shoots, basil oil	40.75	FISH FINGER SANDWICH Breaded pollock, tartare sauce, little gem	9.25
PAPRIKA SPICED CHICKEN, FIRE-ROASTED PEPPER AND JALAPENO Tomato sauce, smoked paprika spiced chicken, fire-roasted peppers, jalapenos, Mozzarella	13.75	WOOD FIRED BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH Smoky barbecue pork shoulder, roast garlic aioli, Serpentine slaw	9.50
PIZZA GARLIC BREAD (V) Garlic, rosemary, Mozzarella	6.75	MEDITERRANEAN PULLED CHICKEN SALAD Sweet peppers, little gem, rocket, tomato, cucumber, baby artichoke, olives, Gran Moravia cheese, balsamic dressing	13.50
KIDS MENU		GREEN BEAN, SPRING ONION,	12.00
MINI MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)	6.00	PEA AND FETA SALAD (V) Rocket, spring onion, radish, chilli and shallot dressing	
MINI HAM AND CHEESE PIZZA	6.00	FALAFEL AND HUMMUS NOURISH BOWL (VG)	11.00
HOMEMADE FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS	6.00	Sun blushed peppers, roasted butternut, grilled courgette, mixed leaves, cucumber,	
SAUSAGE AND CHIPS	6.00	shredded beetroot, French dressing, crispy seeds	
TOMATO PENNE (VG)	6.00	PRO MENTA	
CUCUMBER AND CARROT STICKS (VG)	2.00	BBQ MENU (Please order from outside kiosk)	
SIDES		ANGUS BEEF BURGER Tomato and red onion chutney, smoked Cheddar, little gem	9.50
SOUP OF THE DAY, SOURDOUGH (V)	6.00	WOOD FIRED BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH	9.50
GRILLED FLATBREAD, OLIVE OIL (V)	3.75	Smoky barbecue pork shoulder, roast garlic aioli,	5.50
CHIPS (VG)	4.00	Serpentine slaw	
MIXED LEAF, TOMATO, CUCUMBER (VG)	4.00	SPICED CHICKPEA, LENTIL AND RED ONION BURGER (VG)	8.00
BUTTERED SPRING GREENS (V)	4.00	Little gem, aioli	
SERPENTINE SLAW (V)	4.00	SERPENTINE SLAW (VG)	4.00
		CHIPS (VG)	4.00

Let us know how we did today and get a chance to win a £25 voucher to spend at any Benugo site. Visit https://benugo.hgem.com

BY PURCHASING YOUR FOOD AND DRINK WITH US TODAY YOU HAVE HELPED CARE FOR OVER 5,000 ACRES OF HISTORIC PARKLAND IN THE HEART OF LONDON. WE HOPE YOU ENJOY THE ROYAL PARKS AS MUCH AS WE DO.

(V)= VEGETARIAN / (VG)= VEGAN.

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know. We would love to tell you what's in our food to assist you with your choice.

